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______________________  _______________    _______________   _______________
1001 ABBEVILLE COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE               658.75           3,809.76
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE               279.02           1,628.72          8,912.70
CURR  YR RETAINED                 85.52             439.25
PRIOR YR RETAINED                254.29             604.01          1,250.63
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV               744.27           4,249.01
PRIOR YR VICT SERV               533.31           2,232.73         10,163.33
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              235,552.22
_______________________________________________________________________________
1002 AIKEN COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE             1,804.74          12,367.58
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE               989.40           9,654.81         24,801.65
CURR  YR RETAINED              1,198.96           6,416.64
PRIOR YR RETAINED                416.95           4,047.37         10,266.48
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV             3,003.70          18,784.22
PRIOR YR VICT SERV             1,406.35          13,702.18         35,068.13
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              888,365.15
_______________________________________________________________________________
1003 ALLENDALE COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE                  .00             188.90
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE               162.96             194.00            606.10
CURR  YR RETAINED                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR RETAINED                   .00                .00            190.00
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV                  .00             188.90
PRIOR YR VICT SERV               162.96             194.00            796.10
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                               52,876.57
_______________________________________________________________________________
1004 ANDERSON COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE                  .00           9,802.44
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE             2,382.49          10,673.43         22,761.38
CURR  YR RETAINED                   .00           2,105.93
PRIOR YR RETAINED                820.87           2,060.30         12,662.19
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV                  .00          11,908.37
PRIOR YR VICT SERV             3,203.36          12,733.73         35,423.57
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                            1,389,328.00
_______________________________________________________________________________
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1005 BAMBERG COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE                  .00             408.57
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE               100.00           1,435.60          2,370.89
CURR  YR RETAINED                304.00             497.72
PRIOR YR RETAINED                   .00             624.60          1,360.67
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV               304.00             906.29
PRIOR YR VICT SERV               100.00           2,060.20          3,731.56
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                               66,367.48
_______________________________________________________________________________
1006 BARNWELL COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE               800.00           1,558.11
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE               121.56             931.94          5,119.00
CURR  YR RETAINED                 76.16             292.10
PRIOR YR RETAINED                 45.50             663.59          1,873.64
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV               876.16           1,850.21
PRIOR YR VICT SERV               167.06           1,595.53          6,992.64
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              176,943.44
_______________________________________________________________________________
1007 BEAUFORT COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE                  .00           2,118.24
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE             2,314.95           5,806.71         18,405.36
CURR  YR RETAINED                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR RETAINED                 76.00             813.60          1,003.60
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV                  .00           2,118.24
PRIOR YR VICT SERV             2,390.95           6,620.31         19,408.96
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              679,732.41
_______________________________________________________________________________
1008 BERKELEY COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE             4,702.02          17,953.66
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE             3,908.13          15,919.21         47,478.73
CURR  YR RETAINED                 69.13           2,617.41
PRIOR YR RETAINED                603.69           1,766.67          8,072.25
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV             4,771.15          20,571.07
PRIOR YR VICT SERV             4,511.82          17,685.88         55,550.98
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                            1,155,786.90
_______________________________________________________________________________



TDS422NM        SOUTH CAROLINA STATE TREASURER'S OFFICE   RUN DATE :   11/18/22
                  COURT SURCHARGES & ASSESSMENTS RETAINED              08:11:35
                           DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
                  SURCHARGE/VICTIMS' SERVICES SUMMARY
                    FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 11/30/2022

GEN SESSIONS/FAMILY COURTS

                         CURRENT MONTH     FISCAL YR TO DT   TOTAL PRIOR YR
______________________  _______________    _______________   _______________
1009 CALHOUN COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE               142.50           1,722.66
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE               217.64           1,260.67          3,143.98
CURR  YR RETAINED                 42.12             138.55
PRIOR YR RETAINED                   .00             168.32          1,521.15
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV               184.62           1,861.21
PRIOR YR VICT SERV               217.64           1,428.99          4,665.13
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                               83,553.59
_______________________________________________________________________________
1010 CHARLESTON COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE             5,668.87          23,912.05
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE             5,902.70          16,731.02         43,584.61
CURR  YR RETAINED                954.40           6,023.02
PRIOR YR RETAINED              1,580.17           4,988.55         10,200.98
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV             6,623.27          29,935.07
PRIOR YR VICT SERV             7,482.87          21,719.57         53,785.59
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                            3,860,343.86
_______________________________________________________________________________
1011 CHEROKEE COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE             2,569.27           8,716.32
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE               827.83           6,234.29         18,585.36
CURR  YR RETAINED                181.07           2,126.47
PRIOR YR RETAINED                342.56           1,869.58          4,309.42
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV             2,750.34          10,842.79
PRIOR YR VICT SERV             1,170.39           8,103.87         22,894.78
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              411,408.00
_______________________________________________________________________________
1012 CHESTER COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE                  .00           2,194.52
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE               601.84           2,539.57          7,299.14
CURR  YR RETAINED                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR RETAINED                   .00             340.13            530.13
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV                  .00           2,194.52
PRIOR YR VICT SERV               601.84           2,879.70          7,829.27
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              235,359.15
_______________________________________________________________________________
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1013 CHESTERFIELD COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE               398.73           2,569.69
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE               787.23           3,163.56         12,657.60
CURR  YR RETAINED                  4.30             151.92
PRIOR YR RETAINED                  8.59              28.29            273.59
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV               403.03           2,721.61
PRIOR YR VICT SERV               795.82           3,191.85         12,931.19
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              293,495.64
_______________________________________________________________________________
1014 CLARENDON COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE             1,083.46           5,317.68
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE             1,140.67           5,242.17         13,024.69
CURR  YR RETAINED                340.84           1,201.78
PRIOR YR RETAINED                409.07           1,423.12          3,920.59
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV             1,424.30           6,519.46
PRIOR YR VICT SERV             1,549.74           6,665.29         16,945.28
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              260,443.06
_______________________________________________________________________________
1015 COLLETON COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE               361.66           1,434.88
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE                  .00           2,383.55          8,792.12
CURR  YR RETAINED                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR RETAINED                   .00             415.73            415.73
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV               361.66           1,434.88
PRIOR YR VICT SERV                  .00           2,799.28          9,207.85
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              253,303.20
_______________________________________________________________________________
1016 DARLINGTON COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE             2,168.36           5,023.35
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE             1,027.76           7,488.28         32,301.70
CURR  YR RETAINED                 43.43             217.15
PRIOR YR RETAINED                122.97             936.14          2,089.19
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV             2,211.79           5,240.50
PRIOR YR VICT SERV             1,150.73           8,424.42         34,390.89
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              562,063.27
_______________________________________________________________________________
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1017 DILLON COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE               148.98             148.98
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE                  .00           1,730.11          3,956.84
CURR  YR RETAINED                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR RETAINED                   .00              13.05             34.21
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV               148.98             148.98
PRIOR YR VICT SERV                  .00           1,743.16          3,991.05
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              137,702.56
_______________________________________________________________________________
1018 DORCHESTER COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE                  .00           4,451.27
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE                  .00           6,845.38         21,575.35
CURR  YR RETAINED                   .00             269.68
PRIOR YR RETAINED                   .00             552.66            932.17
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV                  .00           4,720.95
PRIOR YR VICT SERV                  .00           7,398.04         22,507.52
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              805,182.95
_______________________________________________________________________________
1019 EDGEFIELD COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE               475.88           2,787.20
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE               532.56           4,210.40         11,084.53
CURR  YR RETAINED                490.52             550.43
PRIOR YR RETAINED                 18.90             209.46            878.68
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV               966.40           3,337.63
PRIOR YR VICT SERV               551.46           4,419.86         11,963.21
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              197,795.65
_______________________________________________________________________________
1020 FAIRFIELD COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE               596.18           1,922.52
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE               434.61           3,162.24          5,924.29
CURR  YR RETAINED                 65.97             235.05
PRIOR YR RETAINED                173.74             494.93            982.44
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV               662.15           2,157.57
PRIOR YR VICT SERV               608.35           3,657.17          6,906.73
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              207,159.69
_______________________________________________________________________________
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1021 FLORENCE COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE             1,632.92          11,549.46
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE             1,303.49           6,318.14         23,250.08
CURR  YR RETAINED                652.30           1,875.35
PRIOR YR RETAINED                113.92           2,336.20          5,426.11
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV             2,285.22          13,424.81
PRIOR YR VICT SERV             1,417.41           8,654.34         28,676.19
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                            1,244,598.38
_______________________________________________________________________________
1022 GEORGETOWN COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE               461.88           2,901.22
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE               435.27           4,579.85         15,820.28
CURR  YR RETAINED                   .00             728.90
PRIOR YR RETAINED                190.00             753.84          2,840.72
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV               461.88           3,630.12
PRIOR YR VICT SERV               625.27           5,333.69         18,661.00
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              563,025.47
_______________________________________________________________________________
1023 GREENVILLE COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE            14,789.64          63,636.66
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE            12,847.96          67,489.11        181,624.95
CURR  YR RETAINED              8,153.45          37,733.64
PRIOR YR RETAINED              5,612.30          28,267.58         82,149.51
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV            22,943.09         101,370.30
PRIOR YR VICT SERV            18,460.26          95,756.69        263,774.46
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                            4,866,722.86
_______________________________________________________________________________
1024 GREENWOOD COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE             3,119.91          13,594.64
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE             2,444.88          10,810.13         26,242.64
CURR  YR RETAINED                400.64           1,393.50
PRIOR YR RETAINED              1,047.94           3,687.75          7,022.69
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV             3,520.55          14,988.14
PRIOR YR VICT SERV             3,492.82          14,497.88         33,265.33
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              650,692.78
_______________________________________________________________________________
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1025 HAMPTON COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE                  .00             107.40
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE                  .00             460.94            931.04
CURR  YR RETAINED                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR RETAINED                   .00                .00               .00
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV                  .00             107.40
PRIOR YR VICT SERV                  .00             460.94            931.04
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                               84,040.25
_______________________________________________________________________________
1026 HORRY COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE                  .00          37,550.74
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE             7,980.07          45,802.47        129,415.74
CURR  YR RETAINED                   .00          15,903.09
PRIOR YR RETAINED              3,656.04          16,595.90         43,930.37
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV                  .00          53,453.83
PRIOR YR VICT SERV            11,636.11          62,398.37        173,346.11
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                            2,358,035.95
_______________________________________________________________________________
1027 JASPER COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE                  .00           1,342.11
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE                  .00           2,709.29          3,640.91
CURR  YR RETAINED                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR RETAINED                   .00             638.58          1,623.27
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV                  .00           1,342.11
PRIOR YR VICT SERV                  .00           3,347.87          5,264.18
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              142,878.21
_______________________________________________________________________________
1028 KERSHAW COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE             1,223.73           2,818.22
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE               107.45           1,934.21          4,930.10
CURR  YR RETAINED                 36.29             201.42
PRIOR YR RETAINED                 39.15             156.60            596.19
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV             1,260.02           3,019.64
PRIOR YR VICT SERV               146.60           2,090.81          5,526.29
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              351,025.96
_______________________________________________________________________________
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1029 LANCASTER COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE                  .00           1,100.97
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE                  .00           7,169.36         12,532.95
CURR  YR RETAINED                   .00             376.86
PRIOR YR RETAINED                   .00             190.00            210.02
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV                  .00           1,477.83
PRIOR YR VICT SERV                  .00           7,359.36         12,742.97
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              515,933.05
_______________________________________________________________________________
1030 LAURENS COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE             2,183.11           9,562.73
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE               293.71           3,899.48         14,108.36
CURR  YR RETAINED                202.20           1,952.14
PRIOR YR RETAINED                 58.13             735.45          3,659.49
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV             2,385.31          11,514.87
PRIOR YR VICT SERV               351.84           4,634.93         17,767.85
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              606,888.00
_______________________________________________________________________________
1031 LEE COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE                96.36             465.38
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE                17.22             928.87          3,124.28
CURR  YR RETAINED                 26.95             933.54
PRIOR YR RETAINED                101.41             253.27          1,679.42
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV               123.31           1,398.92
PRIOR YR VICT SERV               118.63           1,182.14          4,803.70
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              169,309.67
_______________________________________________________________________________
1032 LEXINGTON COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE                  .00          20,588.99
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE             5,968.54          27,602.27         66,302.06
CURR  YR RETAINED                   .00           1,247.02
PRIOR YR RETAINED                166.36           3,508.34          9,687.56
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV                  .00          21,836.01
PRIOR YR VICT SERV             6,134.90          31,110.61         75,989.62
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                            2,118,678.18
_______________________________________________________________________________
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1033 MCCORMICK COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE               294.79           2,202.82
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE                 8.88           1,384.31          3,299.15
CURR  YR RETAINED                117.91             608.90
PRIOR YR RETAINED                 13.50             164.37          1,147.71
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV               412.70           2,811.72
PRIOR YR VICT SERV                22.38           1,548.68          4,446.86
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                               91,044.94
_______________________________________________________________________________
1034 MARION COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE               404.85           2,123.26
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE               164.64           3,137.26          6,049.17
CURR  YR RETAINED                399.00             532.00
PRIOR YR RETAINED                   .00             266.12            398.80
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV               803.85           2,655.26
PRIOR YR VICT SERV               164.64           3,403.38          6,447.97
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              223,968.38
_______________________________________________________________________________
1035 MARLBORO COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE                  .00           1,043.25
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE               337.19           1,460.55          3,874.82
CURR  YR RETAINED                   .00              32.05
PRIOR YR RETAINED                   .00               9.50            271.69
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV                  .00           1,075.30
PRIOR YR VICT SERV               337.19           1,470.05          4,146.51
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              171,295.73
_______________________________________________________________________________
1036 NEWBERRY COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE               761.21           4,196.23
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE             1,149.75           3,959.95         12,858.44
CURR  YR RETAINED                 27.64             584.09
PRIOR YR RETAINED                 95.77             346.49          1,647.01
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV               788.85           4,780.32
PRIOR YR VICT SERV             1,245.52           4,306.44         14,505.45
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              314,275.51
_______________________________________________________________________________
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1037 OCONEE COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE             1,360.21           7,304.62
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE             1,519.34           5,472.88         29,526.69
CURR  YR RETAINED                109.23             463.26
PRIOR YR RETAINED                  9.22             146.84          2,877.85
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV             1,469.44           7,767.88
PRIOR YR VICT SERV             1,528.56           5,619.72         32,404.54
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              727,595.63
_______________________________________________________________________________
1038 ORANGEBURG COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE               934.34           5,657.72
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE             1,636.72           7,072.27         15,521.82
CURR  YR RETAINED                 31.92             249.17
PRIOR YR RETAINED                523.53           1,521.11          4,569.62
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV               966.26           5,906.89
PRIOR YR VICT SERV             2,160.25           8,593.38         20,091.44
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              618,783.01
_______________________________________________________________________________
1039 PICKENS COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE             4,223.43           9,753.06
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE             1,868.20           8,177.90         24,799.97
CURR  YR RETAINED              2,292.48           3,214.54
PRIOR YR RETAINED                308.36           1,772.75          4,562.87
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV             6,515.91          12,967.60
PRIOR YR VICT SERV             2,176.56           9,950.65         29,362.84
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                            1,140,365.94
_______________________________________________________________________________
1040 RICHLAND COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE             3,659.17          16,458.04
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE             3,412.20          21,119.51         43,496.62
CURR  YR RETAINED                546.66           2,435.49
PRIOR YR RETAINED                398.63           2,874.21          6,970.28
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV             4,205.83          18,893.53
PRIOR YR VICT SERV             3,810.83          23,993.72         50,466.90
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                            2,669,913.08
_______________________________________________________________________________
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1041 SALUDA COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE               929.03           3,382.81
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE               962.52           3,667.51         11,169.39
CURR  YR RETAINED                 81.88             323.51
PRIOR YR RETAINED                135.41             605.17          1,388.02
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV             1,010.91           3,706.32
PRIOR YR VICT SERV             1,097.93           4,272.68         12,557.41
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              186,306.73
_______________________________________________________________________________
1042 SPARTANBURG COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE             3,332.72          52,861.37
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE             8,525.23          46,597.75        100,285.73
CURR  YR RETAINED              1,234.07          13,215.00
PRIOR YR RETAINED              2,700.66          15,862.67         29,877.98
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV             4,566.79          66,076.37
PRIOR YR VICT SERV            11,225.89          62,460.42        130,163.71
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                            3,320,640.82
_______________________________________________________________________________
1043 SUMTER COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE             1,941.77          13,193.22
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE             2,078.91          10,487.33         37,298.29
CURR  YR RETAINED                289.66           2,069.91
PRIOR YR RETAINED                794.60           3,486.09          9,990.82
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV             2,231.43          15,263.13
PRIOR YR VICT SERV             2,873.51          13,973.42         47,289.11
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                            1,073,383.47
_______________________________________________________________________________
1044 UNION COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE               268.97           1,309.51
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE                  .00           2,769.23          8,319.39
CURR  YR RETAINED                 38.00             301.07
PRIOR YR RETAINED                   .00             595.25          1,867.74
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV               306.97           1,610.58
PRIOR YR VICT SERV                  .00           3,364.48         10,187.13
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              369,557.07
_______________________________________________________________________________
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1045 WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE                  .00           1,335.06
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE               372.35           1,123.68          2,306.47
CURR  YR RETAINED                   .00             456.00
PRIOR YR RETAINED                   .00                .00            310.84
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV                  .00           1,791.06
PRIOR YR VICT SERV               372.35           1,123.68          2,617.31
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                              121,688.79
_______________________________________________________________________________
1046 YORK COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE             5,268.33          32,833.69
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE             6,184.06          26,237.98         83,637.60
CURR  YR RETAINED              1,740.57          10,418.00
PRIOR YR RETAINED              2,260.12           7,760.69         29,501.23
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV             7,008.90          43,251.69
PRIOR YR VICT SERV             8,444.18          33,998.67        113,138.83
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                            2,298,602.58
_______________________________________________________________________________
1056 YORK COUNTY
CURR  YR SURCHARGE                  .00                .00
PRIOR YR SURCHARGE                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR RETAINED                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR RETAINED                   .00                .00               .00
CURR YR OTHER RET                   .00                .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                  .00                .00               .00
CURR  YR VICT SERV                  .00                .00
PRIOR YR VICT SERV                  .00                .00               .00
ACCUMULATIVE SURCHRG                                                     .00
_______________________________________________________________________________
__________________________  G R A N D  T O T A L S ___________________________
CURR  YR SURCHRG            68,465.77           427,281.56
PRIOR YR SURCHRG            81,349.93           429,607.89        1,176,752.96
CURR  YR RETAIND            20,237.27           120,531.55
PRIOR YR RETAIND            23,098.35           114,554.87          316,975.55
CURR YR OTHER RET                 .00                  .00
PRIOR YR OTHER RET                .00                  .00                 .00
CURR YR VIC SERV            88,703.04           547,813.11
PRIOR YR VIC SRV                  .00                  .00        1,493,728.51
ACCUMULATIVE SURCH                                               38,952,013.23


